he date of this Agreement, thuyer shall a future real property tang a the shall have a share and the share a share all the share and the share and the share and the share a s	요즘 공부에 가격하지 않는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요.	이 같이 잘 걸려야 한다. 그는 것 같은 것 같이 가지?	and the second	
Heda source the second states of the				
- UNIS ADVICULING[[[55]]9A 2002 IN SUCH S	MESCOTEMENDOUG	A TOO STRATES A STRATES	VOLLO	
and the second second of the second s	AND DESCRIPTION OF A DOMO	ALNUK MUMALAC MT. C		31.6
TELEVISION PROTOCOLOGICAL AND	TANDAND DODA	A COMPANY AND THE TRANSPORTER TO A		Una Sta
		SERVENT DOD ONLD OFF	A DETERMINE	THIPAL LAND
In animum material and a	Contraction for American Contraction		KUPER I You make and the	
111 THE T TO THE STORE THE TO USE I	no. Incation and the down in		a she she was the state and showing	
THIS AUREEMENT for Sala of t	281 CARRA A SEA MENDEMON	Colligitzation lies of brandwide		Contraction of the local division of the loc
THIS AGREEMENT for sale of F made by and between THE BANK OF	TALIFORNIA MUTTORES	uay		19 Vishei
made of and between THE DANK OF	ALIFURNIA NATIONAI		a to the second s	

êbi

346.13 made by and between THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, a national banking association, as Trustee, bereinafter called Seller, whose address is Trustee bereinafter called in the provide address is a provide the provide the provide address is a provide the prov

CIATION, as Trustee and as creditor, in compliance with federal laws. 1. Seller agrees to sell to Buyer, and Buyer agrees to purchase from Seller, real property located in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows: Lot(s), Block(s) in Mt. Scott Meadows Subdivision, Tract No. 1027, aka Mt. Scott Pines, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, as per map recorded in the office of the County Recorder of said County Recorder of said County, excepting/oil, gas and other mineral and hydrocarbon substances beneath the surface thereof. Said conveyance shall be made subject to all conditions, covenants, restrictions, easements, rights and rights of way of freeord or appearing in the recorded map of said tract and specifically the covenants, conditions and restrictions set forth in that certain Declaration off.Restrictions recorded in the Official Records of Klamath County, all of which are incorporated herein by reference with the same effect as though said Declaration were fully set forth hereins. Accurate a destrict and specifical set of the same effect as though seid Declaration were fully set forth hereiner adomestic another advantation and another advantation and another advantation and another advantation and a set of the following disclosures are being made in compliance with the Truth in Lending Act. 1.354

Restrance States and a	ditez tale transmitat	wheel and the design	an the truth in Lendi	ig Act.	-	n an sua bh
10 BANNUAL VIES DE004 PERCENTAGE RAT		aronnal a se in Amou Finan		Total of	Total	S. L. H. H. B. P. And
The cost of the body see	The dollar 999	This to may . The a	nount of 24 Hoter store	Payments The amount yo	u will The total	<u>Prof. 1915 - Constant and</u> S
e sind at star such as a set of the set of t	credit will	to the transfer to you	provided inclose (and lor on behalf, conduction(con constraints)	have paid after you have made payments as sc		cost of your on credit, including mpayment of
and by Solice to or with	1.0 or prophil	80 Jacque nices	مربع المربع والمربعة المربعة ا محمد مربعة المربعة المر	ar and the second	80 sZZ	08 00
TO plant the sector of the right to reco	10 210/01/00/16 200	Donne of the Amount	XOO Inc. 716: And India 261, inc. motest	\$1396	0 <u> </u>	160 30
I want an Item	a ser conservations and the service of the service	doinot want an itemizat	一般的 医二乙酸白白	and foreight	na ann an chaile. Dualtairt an chailteac	가 이 가 가 가 되었는 바 수 있었 제 국왕은 사람의 영화 관람이
Your payment schedule	will be:	oll, assign or name	e Keni kule toyadi "Ho	ananinan ar ar Carbina maari a	ana ang sana sang ang Ang ng sana sang sang sa	la construction este
	it in noncoder of	Amount of Payments		When Pay	ments Are Due	an casa a na an Israel I Internetina an Israel I
	20	11	16 3£	10	OF EAC	# MOSTH
The a condition precedimt	eender is and shall	al suomeildo ad lh	s to rozael sits vit son	cona tico signa		" MODAN
Source of many forstar br	iti tarakenekenek ten store	and the strength strength of the		the second s	the tax is the second second	1. <u>(1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1</u>
						a shuat dasiy
event of such cancellation	sel ti bas proliqa	minut. a Soller's	and the server of the server o	ill not ha	ve to pay a penalty.	a ser an set per
authlysans dats to trave (ran also the big means) odb See your contract docume and prepayment refunds a source to band on the source house of the source of the house of the house of t	nts for any additional nd penalties.	ibulaxs) solid schild information about nor	ipayment, default, any r	equired repaymen	entitled to a refund of par t in full before the schedu	t of the finance charge. led date,
2. The unpaid balance	shall be paid in	128	<u>unuu on na 221 :</u> 2019-2014: CCCUm	1113	T	
Dercent per annu	m on the uppaid he	lance Commanding	on the IC		~ ~ ~ ~ ~	ore including interest a , the first installmen
alloand milhard britterbut na	lance and interest	shall be paid, and on	the same day of each	month thereatt	ar a like installment of	Ine first installment in the total in the total installment in the total installment is the total installment.
ment in accordance with the	te terms bernwith i	prepaid without per	alty on the monthly	payment, date. 7	he number of years re	quired to complete pay
of shall apply. Under no ci	reumstances, howe	ver will Buyer be s	ubiect to enu defeult	ment, the provi	sions in Paragraph 17	on the reverse side here-
prepaid finance charge (in	right to pay in adv	ance the unpaid bala	nce of this contract a	s was hereinabo	we provided and obtain	vent of a late payment.
prepaid finance charge (int	security interest in	arned as of the date	of said prepayment.	Rent Face of the	talina provinsi na ma	- partial tertine of any
Buyer's rights hereunder, A Any notice to Buyer	After acquired pror	erty, which become	scribed above, consi	sting of a legal	title under this contract	of sale, subject only to
ing by Buyer. Buyer under	r may be given to	Buyer at the address	stated in this Agreer	nent or at any a	dress subsequently del	security interest.
ing by Buyer. Buyer under pose of having any notice	stands and agrees	hat Buyer shall be fi	ally responsible to ke	ep Seller inform	ed of the current addre	ss of Buyer for the pur
address of Seller herein N	lotice to seller she	ll be given entry at	ge of address shall t	e sem, tormwi	n by Buyer upon said	change, certified to the
address of Seller, herein. Notice to seller shall be given only at the address at which Buyer's payments are from time to time made. Any and all networks or demands provided or permitted hereunder shall be in writing, and shall be served either personally or by certified mail, postage prepaid, return receipt requested. Notice shall be deemed given seven (2) days after all of the material be deemed given seven (2) days after all of the material be and the material be address at which Buyer's payments are from time to time made. Any and all return receipt requested. Notice shall be deemed given seven (2) days after all of the material be address at which Buyer's payments are from time to time made. Any and all return receipt requested. Notice shall be deemed given seven (2) days after all of the material be address at the address at the address at the material be address at the seven and the material be address at the addres						
return receipt requested. Notice shall be deemed given seven (7) days after placed in the mail as set forth above. The provisions of this paragraph shall not apply to Paragraph 5 hereof. 5. You (Buyer) have the option to cancel your contract or Agreement of Sale by notice to the Seller until midnight of the fourteenth day following the signing of the contract or Agreement.						
5. You (Buyer) have	the option to can	el vour contract or	Agreement of Sola	hi notico te AL	ka songa og or engen Callad anna son finne	
following the signing of the	e contract or Agi	eement. Dits vilicon	pilet out of pase an	ay nouce to the	e Seller until midnigh	t of the fourteenth day
Department of Housing an	a Property Report d Urban Developin	prepared pursuant to	the rules and regula	ions of the Offi	ce of Inter-State Land	Sales Registration, U.S.

cancelled at your option for two (2) years from the date of sighting. d signed a conv of this A groom 6. Buyer acknowledges that he has received, read and underst

copy of the following (CHEC	KWHERE APPLICATE ADDRESSION and signed a copy of this Agreement and also received	I, read and understood a
by g	K WHERE APPLICABLE) is to will all and also received	and the prefere

od ange gaine	Subdivision Public Report and	it of Real Estate Permit	: Janigno su Alto	Subdivision Public Re Oregon Real Estate Co	port ommissioner	y martina da ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana an
		State Property Report	Notice of Disclaim	abba witibili apoliasi en	t Bernen och Bernen (* 1997) 1997 - Statester Constantion 1997 - Statester Constantion	en en en com Transiet de State
rescind this transactilless than fourteen (1	THE FU	QUIREMENTS OF T dread a copy of the N gation within	ENT IS INCONSIS HE FEDERAL TRU Notice of Rescission calendar da	TENT WITH THE JTH IN LENDING AG Rights whereby Buye ys from the date of ex	CT r understands that I ecution of this Agr	ne is entitled to eement but not

TIES, 433 Callan Avenue, Suite 202, San Leandro, California 94577, by mail or telegram on or before the date indicated on said Notice of Buyer has read and understands all of the terms and provisions stated on the reverse side hereof and Buyer and Seller agree that all such terms NOTICE: See other side for important information.

WITNESS WHERE OF the parties here	to have execute	ed this Ag Buyer	THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION.
		Buyer	a national banking association, as Trustee
alailial a'ragas		Buyer	By: fin acace
Selfer - Se		Buyer	Title Seller
WHITE and GREEN: BANK OF CALIFORNIA	CANARY: E	DEVELOP	ER PINK: BROKER GOLDENROD: BUYER AT TIME OF SIGNING

8640 1-50-02%; 1:10

Section provides the current field year levied against the 066 destribed herein shall be prototed to the date of this Agreement. Buyer shall be responsible for and shall pay when due all future real property taxes are single on the same of this Agreement. Buyer shall be responsible for and shall pay when due all future real property taxes are single on the same of this Agreement. Buyer shall be responsible for and shall pay when due all future real property taxes are single on the same of this Agreement. Buyer shall be responsible for and shall pay when due all future real property taxes are single on the same of this contract, and seller may, at its option; exercise all support to the payment in full her by Buyer of all sums due thereunder and the surender to Seller of this Agreement for cancellation. Seller shall execute a trustee's Grant Deed in favor of Buyer conveying said property to Buyer, free and clear of all liens and encumbrances, but subject to all easements, made, caused or created by Buyer affecting title thereto. All Buyer's election and at Buyer's expense. Seller shall furthis to Buyer appet and the sure of the same secure and those done, made, caused or created by Buyer.

before specified and those done, made, caused or created by Buyer. Buyer further understands that the property being purchased herein by Buyer does not include the purchase of any oil, gas and other mineral and hydrocarbon substances beneath the surface of said land. However, so long as Buyer is performing hereunder and the contract has not been terminat-ed/neither Seller nor any personiclaiming from Seller shall have the right to enter upon the surface of the property sold by Seller to Buyer for the removal of, or exploration for, the aforementioned natural resources below the surface of said land. How the right or the removal of, or exploration for, the aforementioned natural resources below the surface of said land. Upon the payment in full and performance by the Buyer entitling the Buyer to a deed as provided for herein, there shall further appear upon the face of said deed this waiver of surface entry. 10. Buyer shall keep, preserve and maintain said property in good order and condition; Buyer shall not commit or permit waste of said property; and Buyer shall comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions, restrictions, easements, right and rights of way relating to or affect-

1. Seller shall have the right at all reasonable times to inspect said property, and Buyer shall allow Seller to inspect the same upon Seller's request. 12. Buyer shall not declare nor attempt to declare a homestead upon nor select said property as a homestead nor attempt to record any declaration of homestead upon said property during the term of this Agreement.

13. All improvements made to or placed on said property by Buyer shall be and become a part of said property. Buyer agrees that until payment in full has been made or until Buyer has received written consent from Seller, Buyer will not commit waste or encumber said realty and during the periagrees to pay and discharge any lien or encumbrance on said realty that is made, done, caused, or created by him of any kind and nature. Buyer encumbrance is placed through

or encumbrance is placed thereon. 14. No representations, agreements or warranties, whether express or implied, not herein expressly set forth have been made by Seller to or with Buyer. Buyer acknowledges that no persons have had nor now have any authority to make any representations, agreements or warranties, whether express or implied, binding upon Seller not expressly set forth herein and that, if any such representations, agreements or warranties, whether given and are not herein expressly set forth, each, every and all thereof are of no force or effect. This Agreement is the only agreement between Seller and Buyer, and all prior or contemporaneous negotiations are merged herein and supersede hereby.

15. Until all sums due under this agreement have been paid in full, Buyer shall not sell, assign or transfer this Agreement or any right, title, or inter-est herein without first obtaining the written consent of Seller, and any attempt so to do shall be of no force or effect.

16. Any payments made by Buyer to Seller may be applied by Seller in payment of or on account of any obligation or liability of Buyer to Seller, and the application of such payments by Seller shall be conclusive upon Buyer. 17. Time is of the essence of this Agreement, and full performance by the Buyer of all his obligations hereunder is and shall be a condition precedent

(1) Time is of the essence of this Agreement, and this performance by the Buyer of an ins obligations necessaries is and shall be a condition precedent to his right to a conveyance hereunder; and should default be made (a) in the payment of any installments of principal and interest when the same become due, or (b) in the repayment after demand of any amounts herein agreed to be repaid, or (c) in the observance or performance of any other become due, or (b) in the repayment after demand of any amounts herein agreed to be repaid, or (c) in the observance or performance of any other become due, or (b) in the repayment after demand of any amounts herein agreed to be repaid, or (c) in the observance or performance of any other become due, or (b) in the repayment after demand of any amounts herein agreed to be repaid, or (c) in the observance or performance of any other become due, or (b) in the repayment after demand of any amounts herein agreed to be repaid, or (c) in the observance or performance of any other become due, or (b) in the repayment after demand of any amounts herein agreed to be repaid, or (c) in the observance or performance of any other become due, or (b) and the same due to the sam become due, or (b) in the repayment after demand of any amounts herein agreed to be repaid, or (c) in the observance or performance of any other obligation hereunder, and any such default is not cured within forty-five (45) days after receipt by Buyer of written notice by Seller, then this Agreement on the part of the parties shall be deemed automatically cancelled and terminated, at Seller's option; and in the event of such cancellation where the amount paid berein by Buyer is less than fifteen Percent (15%) of the purchase price (excluding any interest), the amount paid herein may event the amount paid by Buyer is nexcess of Fifteen Percent (15%) of the purchase price, exclusive of interest, then Seller shall refund to Buyer whatever amount remains after either subtracting Fifteen Percent (15%) of the purchase price, exclusive of interest, or the amount of Seller's actual whatever amount remains after either subtracting Fifteen Percent (15%) of the purchase price, exclusive of interest, or the amount of Seller's actual

damages, whichever is greater. As an alternative remedy to Seller, upon default by Buyer in payment of any indebtednes, secured hereby or in performance of any agreement hereun-der, all sums secured hereby shall be immediately due and payable at the option of Seller. In the event of default, Seller may execute a written notice der, all sums secured hereby shall be immediately due and payable at the option of Seller. In the event of default, Seller may execute a written notice recorded in the office of the County Recorder of the County of Klamath, Oregon. Notice of sale having been giving as then required by law and not fixed by it in said notice of sale, either as a whole or in parcels and in such order as it may determine, at public auction to the highest bidder for cash in lawfill money of the United States inavable at the time of sale. Seller may postnone sale of all or a portion of said property by public announcement at fixed by it in said notice of sale, either as a whole or in parcels and in such order as it may determine, at public auction to the highest bidder for cash in such time and place of sale, and from time to time thereafter may postpone sale of all or a portion of said property by public announcement at ponement. Seller shall deliver to the purchaser its deed conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied. The ar such sale. After deducting all costs, fees and expenses of Seller, including cost of the evidence of title and reasonable atomey's fees in connection with the sale. Seller shall deliver to the purchaser its deed conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied. The at such sale. After deducting all costs, fees and expenses of Seller, including cost of the evidence of title and reasonable atomey's fees in connection with the sale. Seller shall apply the proceeds of the sale to payment of the following items in the following order: (1) All sums expended by Seller of the person or persons legally entitled thereto. If the aforesaid alternative remedy is utilized by the Seller and Buyer has paid more than Fifteen price; exclusive of interest, or Seller's actual damages, whichever is greater and Buyer shall be entitled to any remainder. 18, Buyer and Seller agree that in the event Seller cancels Buyer's rights hereunder. Buyer will, at the ontion and upon the demand of Seller, execute

price; exclusive of interest, or Seller's actual damages, whichever is greater and Buyer shall be entitled to any remainder. 18, Buyer and Sellen agree that in the event Seller cancels, Buyer's rights hereunder, Buyer will, at the option and upon the demand of Seller, execute of all, Buyer's obligations hereunder, Buyer and Seller further agree that in the event Buyer rescinds this acceptance by Seller shall operate as a full release rescission and upon the demand of Seller, execute in favor of and deliver to Seller a good and sufficient Quitclaim beed to Seller a good and sufficient Quitclaim ten (10) days of the receipt of said notice of recission, Buyer will, at the tance by the Seller shall operate as a full release of all Buyer's obligation hereunder.

19. Buyer and Seller agree that this agreement will become binding upon the Buyer and Seller two (2) days after the deposit in the U.S. mail of notice of acceptance addressed to the Buyer in accordance with the provisions of paragraph 4 hereof, with postage prepaid. 20. Each of the signed copies hereof shall be deemed a duplicate original, and this Agreement shall inure to the benefit of and be binding upon the

21. This Agreement is made by Seller as Trustee under a Declaration of Trust, and Buyer's recourse against Seller shall be limited solely to the

assets of the trust estate and not the assets of Seller in any/other/capacity. 22. Developer herein has installed the interior roads in the Mt. Scott subdivision. Buyer hereby agrees that neither Developer or Seller has any fur-

ther responsibility in any manner in connection therewith. The Additional Add relating to the subdivision herein or the providing, at such time as hereinabove set forth, of said electricity to the subdivision. 24. Buyer understands and agrees that any and all claims, suits, actions or arbitration shall take place only in the appropriate Court in the City and/or

Buyer has read and understands all of the terms and provisions stated in this Agreement for Sale of Property, and all such terms and provisions here-

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed	for record at reque	st of <u>Wynwood</u> A	PERCY TRO	
of	November	A.D., 19 95	at <u>11:49</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly r	the 20th day
		of Deeds		ecorded in Vol. <u>M95</u>
FEE	\$35.00		Bernetha G	Letsch, County Clerk